IIT Bhopal JEE Main Cut off 2022 Round One (Consolidated)

Institute

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Academic Program
Name

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Quota

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Seat Type Gender

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

(PwD)

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

SC (PwD)

ST

Gender-Ne
utral

Gender-Ne
utral

Gender-Ne
utral

Gender-Ne
utral

Gender-Ne
utral

Gender-Ne
utral

Gender-Ne
utral

Gender-Ne
utral

Gender-Ne
utral

Opening
Rank

6720

766

2888

160

6049

354

2976

91

1571

Closing
Rank

20448

766

3253

160

7404

354

4337

91

2320



Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-Ne
utral

Gender-Ne
utral

Gender-Ne
utral

Gender-Ne
utral

Gender-Ne
utral

Gender-Ne
utral

Gender-Ne
utral

Gender-Ne
utral

Gender-Ne
utral

15052

1080

4250

211

8077

605

5180

921

15247

29047

1080

4699

211

10966

605

7000

2047

23968



Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Bhopal

Information
Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

ST

Gender-Ne
utral

Gender-Ne
utral

Gender-Ne
utral

Gender-Ne
utral

Gender-Ne
utral

Gender-Ne
utral

867

3402

6709

591

1573

2581

867

3720

8302

591

5953

2931



