IIIT Bhopal JEE Main Cut off 2022 Round One (Consolidated)							
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank	
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Ne utral	6720	20448	
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Ne utral	766	766	
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Ne utral	2888	3253	
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Ne utral	160	160	
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Ne utral	6049	7404	
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Ne utral	354	354	
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Ne utral	2976	4337	
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC (PwD)	Gender-Ne utral	91	91	
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Ne utral	1571	2320	

## IIIT Bhopal JEE Main Cut off 2022 Round One (Consolidated)

Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Ne utral	15052	29047
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Ne utral	1080	1080
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Ne utral	4250	4699
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Ne utral	211	211
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Ne utral	8077	10966
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Ne utral	605	605
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Ne utral	5180	7000
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Ne utral	921	2947
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Ne utral	15247	23968

Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Ne utral	867	867
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Ne utral	3402	3720
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Ne utral	6709	8302
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Ne utral	591	591
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Ne utral	1573	5953
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Ne utral	2581	2931